
 
Lots 101 - 110

Lot #101: PERSIAN-STYLE 
BEADED NECKLACE WITH 
AMPHORA PENDANTS  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #102: ISLAMIC-STYLE BIRD-
FORM PENDANT WITH STONE 
DROP  
2 5/8 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #103: ISLAMIC-STYLE 
ADJUSTABLE RING  
Currently size 11. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #104: PAIR OF LURISTAN-
STYLE HAIR ORNAMENTS  
1 3/4 x 1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #105: TWO GREEN GLASS 
NECKLACES WITH GOLD 
SPACERS  
18 and 18 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #106: PARTHIAN-STYLE 
FAIENCE BEAD AND PENDANT 
NECKLACE  
14 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #107: CARVED STONE AND 
BEAD NECKLACE  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #108: PERSIAN-STYLE STONE 
BEAD AND PENDANT DROP 
NECKLACE  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #109: ISLAMIC-STYLE 
FILIGREE AND STONE BEADED 
NECKLACE  
20 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #110: PERSIAN-STYLE BEAD 
AND PENDANT NECKLACE  
11 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00
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Lots 111 - 120

Lot #111: PERSIAN-STYLE BEADED NECKLACE  
17 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #112: PERSIAN-STYLE GRANULATED BEAD 
NECKLACE  
22 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #113: BEADED NECKLACE WITH STONE 
PENDANT  
18 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #114: PAIR OF ISLAMIC-STYLE FILIGREE 
AND PENDANT EARRINGS  
2 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #115: PAIR OF ISLAMIC-STYLE CRESCENT-
FORM EARRINGS  
1 5/8 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #116: PAIR OF ISLAMIC-STYLE GOLD 
FILIGREE DANGLE EARRINGS  
3 1/8 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #117: ISLAMIC-STYLE PENDANT EARRINGS  
4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #118: YELLOW GOLD RING WITH GREEN 
CABOCHON STONE AND A WHITE GOLD RING 
WITH PURPLE FACETED STONE  
Both stamped 14k; approx. size 6 1/2 and 8. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #119: TWO MABE AND 14K GOLD RINGS  
Both stamped; size 6 3/4 and 7 1/2. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #120: GOLD CUT-OUT BAND WITH 
FACETED GREEN STONE  
Approx. size 7. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 121 - 130

Lot #121: PERSIAN-STYLE STONE AND FILIGREE 
BEAD NECKLACE WITH LARGE BARREL-FORM 
PENDANT  
19 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #122: AMULET PENDANT ON CHAIN  
22 1/2 in., pendant 1 1/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #123: TWO AMLASH-STYLE PENDANTS  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #124: ISLAMIC-STYLE BEAD AND PENDANT 
NECKLACE  
23 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #125: SASSANIAN-STYLE SEAL MOUNTED AS A 
PENDANT  
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #126: PERSIAN-STYLE STONE AND METAL-
BEADED NECKLACE  
18 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #127: RING SET WITH CABOCHON STONE  
Size 8 1/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #128: GOLD RING SET WITH LARGE BLACK 
STONE  
Stamped 14k; approx. size 8. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #129: TWO GOLD RINGS SET WITH BLUE GLASS 
BEADS  
Both size 5 3/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #130: TWO RINGS SET WITH MULTI-COLORED 
FACETED STONES  
Both size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 131 - 140

Lot #131: PERSIAN-STYLE BEAD AND PENDANT 
NECKLACE  
19 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #132: TWO GLASS BEAD RINGS  
1 in a crenelated gold mount, the other in a filigree gold mount; 
size 6 3/4 and 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #133: TWO RINGS SET WITH CABOCHON 
STONES  
1 marked 14k; approx. size 5 3/4 and 6 1/2. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #134: TWO RINGS SET WITH GREEN CABOCHON 
STONES  
1 stamped 14k; size 6 1/2 and 7. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #135: PARTHIAN-STYLE HARDSTONE MOUNTED 
IN A FILIGREE AND CRENELATED SWIVEL RING  
Approx. size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #136: THREE RINGS SET WITH BLUE STONES  
1 in a gold filigree mount; approx. size 5, 6 1/4 and 6 1/2. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #137: TWO MILLEFIORI RINGS  
Approx. size 6 3/4 and 8. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #138: ISLAMIC-STYLE GRANULATED AND 
STONE BEAD NECKLACE  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #139: STONE AND CLAY BEADED NECKLACE 
WITH SCALLOP-FORM PENDANT  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #140: EGYPTIAN-STYLE SWIVEL RING WITH 
CARVED HARDSTONE  
Approx. size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lots 141 - 150

Lot #141: TWO ANCIENT-STYLE AGATE PENDANTS  
1 5/8 and 2 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #142: FOUR FROG PENDANTS ON CHAINS  
All stamped 14k; 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #143: FOUR PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE PENDANTS  
2 stamped 14k, 1 stamped .925. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #144: FOUR PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE FIGURAL 
PENDANTS  
2 stamped 14k, 2 stamped .925. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #145: THREE TURTLE PENDANTS  
1 stamped 14k, 2 stamped .925. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #146: PARTHIAN-STYLE RING WITH ENGRAVED 
STONE INTAGLIO  
Approx. size 6 1/4. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #147: TWO RINGS SET WITH CABOCHON STONES  
1 stamped 18k; approx. size 5 1/2 and 6. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #148: PARTHIAN-STYLE RING WITH INCISED BIRD  
Together with a Persian-style ring with small inset stone; size 4 and 
7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #149: TWO LURISTAN-STYLE REIN ELEMENTS  
Stamped 14k. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Patti 
Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 2500.00 - $ 3500.00

Lot #150: LURISTAN-STYLE PENDANT  
Together with another pendant. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lots 151 - 160

Lot #151: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FIGURAL 
PENDANT  
The composite male deity with beast head supporting an elaborate 
coiled and scroll headdress backed by a loop, on bronze stand; 3 5/8 
x 2 7/8 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine 
and Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 2800.00 - $ 4200.00

Lot #152: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD PENDANT  
The composite male deity entwined with rope and with growling 
head, ring ear ornaments and horizontal headdress and extended 
arm, loop at rear of neck, on bronze stand; 3 3/8 x 3 3/4 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter 
Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 2800.00 - $ 3200.00

Lot #152A: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD BIRD 
PENDANT 
The convex body repousse with taloned legs, flanked by wings 
applied with beading, fan-shape tail, loop at rea of neck, wood 
stained; 3 14 x 5 12 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #153: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FIGURAL 
PENDANT  
The composite male deity with animal in jaws, wearing a crescent 
headdress with coils, c-form wings and resting on arched base, bar 
at back of head, bronze stand; 3 1/4 x 3 1/4 in. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #154: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE DOUBLE-AVIAN 
PENDANT  
With down-turned beaks, flattened out stretched arms and flared 
tail, 2 loops at rear, bronze stand; 3 3/8 x 4 3/8 in. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lot #155: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FROG 
PENDANT  
Crouching with reeded and coiled streams issuing from mouth, 
forefeet ending in loops , flattened rear legs, on bronze stand; 2 3/8 
x 2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine and 
Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #156: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FROG 
PENDANT  
Modeled with feathered stripe down back, the front feet terminating 
in rings; 1 1/8 x 1 5/8 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #157: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD ZOOMORPHIC 
PENDANT  
Modeled as a bovine head with reeded coiled horns, backed by 2 
loops, above flat wings, 1 3/4 x 2 1/8 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #158: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FROG 
PENDANT  
Modeled with 4 coils issuing from the mouth, flat tail wings, 2 
loops at rear; 2 x 1 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection 
of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #159: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD PENDANT  
Modeled as a composite alligator-type creature with open mouth, 
raised scroll crest, webbed feet and bifurcated tail, 2 loops at rear of 
front feet, resoldered at back; 1 3/4 x 3 3/4 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #160: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD ZOOMORPHIC 
PENDANT 
Modeled as a frog-like figure with webbed feet and pierced back, 2 
loops at reverse of front feet; 1 1/2 x 3 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lots 161 - 170

Lot #161: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD 
ZOOMORPHIC PENDANT  
The bull-headed hollow cast center within ring band applied with 
coils and 3 bovines, loop at rear of neck; 4 x 3 in. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #162: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FIGURAL 
PENDANT  
The standing composite male deity with jaguar head and winged 
headdress, with loop at back neck on verdigris bronze stand; 2 1/4 
x 2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine and 
Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #163: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD 
ZOOMORPHIC PENDANT  
Modeled with bovine head eating a lizard, arched wings and 
tripartite tail, suspension loop at back, iron stand; 3 x 3 1/4 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter 
Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #164: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FIGURAL 
PENDANT  
Standing figure with 2-dome caps holding a knopped club in each 
hand, loop at rear of neck; 2 3/8 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #165: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD FROG 
PENDANT  
The mouth issuing reeded and coiled streams ending in points, 
flattened plate rear feet and 2 loops at end front feet; 3 x 2 1/8 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter 
Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lot #166: COSTA RICAN-STYLE CARVED GRAY 
VOLCANIC STONE JAGUAR METATE 
The shallow bowl with sawtooth and hexagon edge with feline 
head and tail, on bent legs; 6 x 20 in. Provenance: Parke Bernet 
Galleries, NYC, October 28, 1972, lot 28. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #167: MAYAN-STYLE ORANGEWARE POTTERY 
CYLINDRICAL VESSEL  
Painted with 2 figural panels, of a lord in boat, spaced by vertical 
seed panels, restored; 6 5/8 x 6 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #168: MEXICAN LATE CLASSICAL CARVED STONE 
FIGURE  
The seated monkey deity beneath an elongated mushroom-form 
post; 13 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 5 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #169: CHIMU GOLD MASK 
The hammered sheet with repoussé eyes and mouth, with earrings 
and dot border; 7 x 14 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 5000.00 - $ 7000.00

Lot #170: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GOLD STAFF FINIAL 
The crouching female figure applied with snake-headed rod, on 
rosewood stand; 2 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 171 - 180

Lot #171: FOUR PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE POTTERY 
VESSELS  
4 3/4 to 7 5/8 x 5 to 7 3/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #172: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE PAINTED POTTERY 
FIGURE OF A SEATED MAN 
The flattened face with painted decoration, pierced nose ring, open 
mouth and head band, above arms crossed over raised knees; 13 3/4 
x 7 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine 
and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #173: PRE-COLUMBIAN-STYLE GRAY STONE AXE 
BLADE 
With grooved, channeled and tapered surface; 5 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #174: NEOLITHIC-TYPE POTTERY VESSEL  
The ovoid bowl with 4 concentric panels centering a triangular grid, 
the rim with dot band; 8 3/4 x 8 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #175: NEOLITHIC-TYPE POTTERY VASE  
The spherical buff bowl with 4 coiled panels, flared neck and base 
with slightly arched horizontal lines; 11 1/2 x 7 3/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #176: BRONZE RELIEF MEDALLION  
Centered by figure with outstretched arms,mounted on a horse 
trampling 2 attackers. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #177: CAMBODIAN BRONZE THREE-FIGURE SHRINE  
8 7/8 x 7 5/8 x 3 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #178: THAI BRONZE TRIANGULAR STELE  
Incorporating 5 graduated tiers of seated priests, surmounted by the 
figure of Buddha beneath dragon-headed canopy, the base with 
inscription; 21 x 10 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #179: BURMA THAI GILT MONUMENTAL MIRROR 
88 x 60 in. Provenance: Property from a Long Island Estate. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2500.00

Lot #180: TIBETAN GILT BRONZE FIGURE OF A DEITY 
Seated on lotus base; 9 1/8 x 6 x 3 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2500.00
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Lots 181 - 190

Lot #181: CHINESE CARVED WOOD FIGURE OF A 
SEATED NOBLEMAN  
Wearing hat and belted robe, left forearm raised to hold a pole; 
19 1/4 x 9 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #182: SOUTHWEST INDIAN COILED LARGE SEED 
BASKET  
27 1/2 x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #183: ESKIMO CARVED STONE GROUP  
Signed Thamussie apik and numbered 5-06 111; 14 3/4 x 14 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #184: SANTO DOMINGO POTTERY SEED JAR  
10 5/8 x 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #185: ESKIMO CARVED STONE GROUP  
Signed Markussie Amri and numbered 23887 and dated '73, 
molded as a mother pulling her swaddled child; 9 1/2 x 9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #186: ESKIMO CARVED STONE GROUP  
Modeled as a man battling a standing polar bear, indistinctly 
signed; 11 1/2 x 9 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #187: MAORI CARVED GREEN STONE "HEI-TIKI"  
The flattened zoomorphic figure with abalone inlaid eyes, hands 
on hips and feet conjoined; 8 1/8 x 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #188: INDIAN PAINTED WOOD DOWER MIRROR  
The case with shaped crest above a pair of doors with figures in a 
garden, opening to a single figure on reverse of each panel and 
the plate; 25 1/2 x 11 1/2 x 1 5/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #189: INDIAN LACQUER PANEL  
Showing an audience with a lord including a British envoy, 
within mountain landscape border with huntsmen, deer, boar, 
bear, tiger and lion; 14 7/7 x 21 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #190: SOUTHEAST ASIAN PATINATED FIGURE OF 
A FEMALE DANCER  
4 ft. 7 1/2 in. x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lots 191 - 200

Lot #191: GANDAHAREN BODHISATTVA GROUP 
Gray schist mounted on a wooden base; 11 3/4 x 16 x 5 1/2 in. 
(including base). 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #192: TWO ILLUSTRATIONS FROM JAIN ALBUM  
The one with figural concentric rondel with equestrians and 
elephants, the other with Buddha surrounded by followers; 6 x 8 3/8 
in. (sheet). 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #193: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD MALE FETISH 
FIGURE  
Standing with hands on hips, centered by a glass-enclosed hollow; 9 
5/8 x 3 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Josephine 
and Walter Buhl Ford II.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #194: SHAN TRIBAL BRONZE DRUM  
The top engraved with stellate rondel within concentric circles and 
fitted with 4 frogs at edge, ringed waisted body, with molded wood 
base; 20 5/8 x 25 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #195: AFRICAN CARVED WOOD FIGURE OF A BARE-
BREASTED WOMAN WEARING A GRASS SKIRT  
On ebonized rectangular stand; 16 3/4 in. (figure). Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Josephine and Walter Buhl Ford II. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #196: AFRICAN CARVED AND PAINTED WOOD BIRD 
FIGURE  
Standing, with protruding stomach, angular wings and long beak, 
ivory and red dot decoration; 47 x 21 x 13 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lot #197: TWO NEAR EASTERN ENGRAVED AND 
PIERCED METAL HANGING LAMPS  
8 3/4 and 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #198: ROMAN MOSAIC PANEL  
Centered by a rondel with 4 ovoid leaves within concentric oblong 
diamond bands, concentric corner rondels and banded border, iron 
banded edge; 32 1/2 x 4 ft. 8 5/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 5000.00

Lot #199: ANCIENT ROMAN-STYLE IRON SWORD BLADE  
One side relief decorated, including an equestrian group and soldier, 
the reverse with 2-line inscription, contained in plexibox on wood 
stand; approx. 25 3/4 x 3 3/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #200: ROMAN CARVED MARBLE FIGURE IN BELTED 
ROBE WITH CLOAK OVER LEFT SHOULDER  
Lacking head, arms and lower legs, standing resting on right leg, left 
knee bent; 22 1/4 x 11 1/2 in. Provenance: Galerie Altero, Paris. 
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 5000.00

Back Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/101-200/197.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/101-200/198.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/101-200/199.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/lots/101-200/200.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-05-09/catalogue/201-300/cat-201-210.htm

	stairgalleries.com
	Catalogue 101 to 110
	Catalogue 111 to 120
	Catalogue 121 to 130
	Catalogue 131 to 140
	Catalogue 141 to 150
	Catalogue 151 to 160
	Catalogue 161 to 170
	Catalogue 171 to 180
	Catalogue 181 to 190
	Catalogue 191 to 200


